14 TAMLEX |
ACCESSORIES
REDUCERS
When ordering tray reducers, order the larger size using the
Cat. No.
* - The smaller size (W2) must be specified from 75 mm to
450 mm (e.g. PMF300-RC225).
PMF225-RC*
SIZE (mm)
W2
ADJUSTABLE BENDS
PMF225-ADJ
UNIVERSAL RISERS
PMF225-UR
Sizes above 600 mm available upon request. Bend adjusts
from 5° to 95°.
Cable Tray
Measurements:
Millimetres (mm)
unless stated
otherwise
LIGHT DUTY
CAT. NO.
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
PCT50-UR PMF50-UR - 50
PCT75-UR PMF75-UR PHF75-UR 75
PCT100-UR PMF100-UR PHF100-UR 100
PCT150-UR PMF150-UR PHF150-UR 150
PCT225-UR PMF225-UR PHF225-UR 225
PCT300-UR PMF300-UR PHF300-UR 300
PCT450-UR PMF450-UR PHF450-UR 450
- PMF600-UR PHF600-UR 600
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
PMF75-ADJ PHF75-ADJ 75
PMF100-ADJ PHF100-ADJ 100
PMF150-ADJ PHF150-ADJ 150
PMF225-ADJ PHF225-ADJ 225
PMF300-ADJ PHF300-ADJ 300
PMF450-ADJ PHF450-ADJ 450
LIGHT DUTY
CAT. NO.
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W
PCT100-RE* PMF100-RC* PHF100-RC* 100
PCT150-RE* PMF150-RC* PHF150-RC* 150
PCT225-RE* PMF225-RC* PHF225-RC* 225
PCT300-RE* PMF300-RC* PHF300-RC* 300
PCT450-RE* PMF450-RC* PHF450-RC* 450
- PMF600-RC* PHF600-RC* 600
W (mm)
W2
CABLE TRAY LIDS
The cable tray lid is available for PMF and PHF ranges of cable
tray and below 75 mm and above 600 mm upon request.
Lid retaining clips sold seperately (supplied in pairs).
PMF/225LID
MEDIUM DUTY
CAT. NO.
HEAVY DUTY
CAT. NO.
W L m
PMF/75LID PHF/75LID 75 3
PMF/100LID PHF/100LID 100 3
PMF/150LID PHF/150LID 150 3
PMF/225LID PHF/225LID 225 3
PMF/300LID PHF/300LID 300 3
PMF/450LID PHF/450LID 450 3
PMF/600LID PHF/600LID 600 3
PMF/LC PHF/LC Lid clips